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SOCIAL SECURITY
FULL NAME John Lloyd Sanford NUMBER

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

—

ciry Springfield STATE ILL zIP cope 62704
DATE OF BiRTH DOB-1/25/38 (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
rRerIcron Methodist NATIONALITY

OCCUPATION

EDUCATION

wergr 180 HEIGHT 6'2" RacE_ Cauc.

COLOR OF HAIR Brown/Balding COLOR OF EYES  Brown

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTSlank expression most of time

MARRIED OR SINGLE Married CHILDREN (5)

(Number, ages, and names, if pessible)
NAME OF spovsz_-

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

Cc-3354 Springfield IL cM 2/86 5/88

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

History of physical child abuse.

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION):

CONFIDENTIAL .
FORY A Rk
'ay 2 41988 Signed Registration/National
JuL o1l SCOUT EXECUTIVE
F. STARON :
JOSEPH L. ANGLIM Council Abraham Lincoln % 144
RS-509
4/14/83-nah
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.. .cc: . Peter M. Barbe

March 20, 1991

Mr. Paul J. Hoffman
Scout Executive
Abraham Lincoln Council, No. 144

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: JOHN L. SANFORD

Dear Paul:

A recent check of our Ineligible Volunteer File against the Natjonal Eagle
Scout Association indicated that the above named individual is presently a
member of NESA.

This individual is listed on our Ineligible Volunteer File and will not be
permitted to register with the Boy Scouts of America. We wanted you to be
aware of this, so that the individual cannot participate in any activities
with the council, simply because he is a member of NESA. He should not

11:2, East Central Region,
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participate in any leadership capacity or assume any responsibility in the Boy

Scouts of America. He could participate as a parent if he has a son or

daughter involved.

We wanted to make you aware of this, so you would not involve him. Let us

know if you have any questions. ’

Sincerely, .

KrADY

Paul Ernst, Director . : FOK FiLE

Registration and Statistical Service e MAR 20 1991
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eka . ~ el ERIN '

e ORiEY

CONF028074



S010C-R1

MEMBZIRS

oScAo

NeZ

INELIGIBLE VILUN

SEX

2 NAME

MIDDL

g

FIRST NAM

MEMBER FULL NAME LAST NAME

N.EIS.A.
EDWARD Ae

"
|
!
1 !
1

WROOUC AP OGO M
NN OO D OtAINIFIN I

EINEEXEIIXLLTEX

=z

= ?
> Q< O
JroxXr o

(2]
P [} -
— -t o
ZX>etn (A <
CZUMNZTIHTN X Z
HZNT DO O
o <X <A It 1t~ O ()
NOTOI Iy o & o™
1 | !

us i )
i

!
l
i
|
!
l

—
HITIT XTI XX T
bbb P b = o o o
Dot bbbt = ettt b et 4 (1)
OEXEEXXEEISXIZ
Z I NN NIVIL)
-~
wvy

SANDY II

IGH A SANDY JR

OO rON
oMt ton

RALE

DUANE

TONY SANELL

pat
L]
-4

-
A
xx

TTTMICHAELTJ SANFILIPPO

CLARK

(4]
(&4

FUNG SANFORD

o}

w
™m

M

LLCYD

“JTHN

H

MOy O
M) o,

M
M

LLJYD

z
X
Q
e

-

v

JOHN L SANFGRD )\
< OH z.‘ N q/?

M

-y

JAMES M SANFORD

LL3YD

JTHN

ORI O OO M
O eiedo e emninst ¢ mid

H
1 [+ o -
; z 1 [ I 4
b < g < Wi
> E - O>X Z mt
~ € M [ O -4
JPaUAoiy > XAuRDada
1 i
H H B
|
f . | l
3 i 5 ! }
. . : :
[ | :
' ! ‘
v | X
3 x 5<DH -t
zwzin  SNadimy zrod

LI 0O U1 Z 4 D= Z V2 T UM
ZoQHIY JZ>Z DT I X
VUM Z o L IOy 07 S L3O A
o<<FmUQPQaawmmuerﬂl

L

xx %o oo xgn of
Rl oes 8 o : b=
=ttt b=t 04,
HAEXF X XX E,
Z NI LY e

foo
P

SANITA

JEFFREY A.

CONF028075



July 6, 1988

zaul J. Joffman
Scouc 2xecuctive

Abraiham Lincola Council, F0. 144
PERSONAL AND CONPIIZHTIAL

SUBJECT: Jonn Liovd sanfori

Dear 2aul:

Thank you £or the detailed iaformation sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been raviewed wWita our attorney and is now on Qur permanent

Confidencial Pile.

Sincerely,

2aul Irast, director
Reglistration Jervice

pam

cc: 2ast Central Regioa
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® o
ABRAHAM LINCOLN COUNCIL #144

8oy Scouts of America, Inc.

Farmills Mall » Monrce at Chatham Road « Soningiieid. iliinois A2703 e 1217) S45.5270

May 18, 1988

Mr. Paul EZrnst

30ov Scoucs of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane

2, 0. Box 152079

Irving, Texas 75015-2079

Dear Zaul:

Eaclosed is complece file on John L. Sanford. As vou can see,
Mr. Sanford has resigned his positions as Cubmaster and Webelos Leader

of Pack 354 per che advice of Actorney David 2ark.

Sincersly,

J. Hoffman
Scout Executiva

2nc.
7 ’
A - A o
- PR
L
/‘ ! Ly L
1L _Jet
e (//f/ R luf
l( ) v .
Mok W Sy .
/ 1 ”(L/(’L 1 137
WA L .
(/(,u/(’ " e l {
(_/ a /&v- J’ ;'\‘5 ]’?
7
I TEES N A LS
Al LAY {
ABRAMAM
~LINCOLN
Sarving youln 1a Cass. Zhnstan Greene. Macoupin Menard, Montgomery. Morgan Sangaman ang Scoit Zauntes \g ‘NhNCvL , /
LS e ~_'/

Soerating income Jerived 12t *he LAtiagd Nav Susiaining Memoersmg Earoiments and Toust Fungs.

CONF028077



Z.w/om 'F may ®

QoncCern.
/s C
cd-ct¢
é:f/ Seros

Yy //,74 52»/4'/0’

/‘/c_. das /acw ae e ”

m Cub Scols
%ho( ///Ce Zaae_fe/'
/ec féédm ;&Cﬁ s
/1€ e osef
ﬁ'af/e QCa 7.

/—/dzacaar (¥ Some_

C% /q/ a /;,//;&

e B
Cd}//&f/&'fﬁ'
O it sy onesh <

fra,é/emf 7 g
0“,,1 e’ya)‘rlﬂd/

CONF028078



ffqé/cm.s Z.p0 a/f/.AQ_

vey 4
reseLr73 ;, > _,l,a:af

d‘Fflfc U/owej
C’—éf d'

S ey

CONF028079



| :
CIRCUIT COURT QF ‘B SEVENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT‘ Dl g
: : P
, SANGAMON COUNTY, “ILLINOIS _ . b ‘
- . APy N ; ...: .
. , 8 8 ™ “r .. : .
- ‘ r 2V l
No. | P —
-¥S- NZ] Independent Petition . MAY 9 1988
fohn Llovd Sanford ‘0 Camnal Procaedmg ‘ g / !
John Lloyd Sanfor = | O Matnmonial - c T . i
; S D Juvenie . ' WGA&«/
0 Other civii proceeding Clark oy
pe— 13 | -
© llows:
JAINTIFF ADDRESS CITY
I Soriagiinld
lowing information about the person against whom you.are seeking this order of protection — ail information '
SFENDANT ADORESS cIry ——
vd 3anford I foringfield
SEX RACE HE;GHT/ WEIGHT HAIR EYES SCOC. NUMBER " defen-
sel M W | 42| Jye \GE5T| Bewn . sieacs
i FEATURES oL
'n

inois. 1or a heaning on an Intanm or Plenary Otdar of Protection.
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- IOLAT!ON OF ANY ORDER OF PAOTECTION FORBIDOING PHYSICAL ABUSE, HARASSMENT, INTIMIDATION,
WITH PERSONAL LIBERTY OR WILLFUL OEPRIVATION QR GRANTING EXCLUSNE POSSESSION OF THE ,  m—
4OUSEHOLD IS A CLASS A MISDEMEANCR. ANY KNOWING VIOLATION OF ANY QRDER AWARDING LEGAL i
iYSICAL CARE OF A CHILD QR PRCHIBITING AREMOVAL OR CONCEALMENT OF A CHILD MAY 8E A CLASS —
NILLFUL VIOLATION OF ANY ORDER IS CONTEMPT OF COURT. ANY VIOLATION MAY RESULT IN FINE OR

FINOWNGS
HAVING CONSIDERED ALL RELEVANT FACTORS PURSUANT TO STATUTE, FINDS:

s junsdiction of the subject matter.

has diligently attempted to cbtain service of process upon the respondent and has diligentty atempted {1 sarve written o
data, ime and location of the heanng, together with a copy of the petition and all supporting affidavits upon the
rdance with Supreme Cgourt Rules 11 and 12 -

jury would be likely to occur it the respondent were given any prior natica or grealer notice than was given, of the
lonts lo obtain judicial rehef as to each specilic remedy granted.

peen abused by respondent, a famly or housaholdmember, as defined in the liinais Domestic Violence Actherain.
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Decenber L&, L9357

Sv. Lag Hanle:
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30y Scouts of America:

As parents of impressionable ycung children, we wonder why
you condone the choice of people like John Sanford, who has
been found guilty of child abuse and neglect in the past to
continue to represent your organization. Don't you ever
screen people before you allow them to work with our
children? Do we have to have another Reverend Peckham

incident before scmething is done about this?

Check the central computer information at the Department of
Children and Family Services if you wish verification of this

information.
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PO Py
Aégiirv Summary

Monday, December 7, 1987

- Received the attached letter concerning John Sanford, leader in
Cub Scout Pack 354, chartered by (wen Marsh School PTA.

- Contacted Mr. Ed Cotton of Department of Children and Family Services,
State of Illinois. No history of a John Sanford, white male, born
January, 1938 in central computer file. Files and records are kept
for the pasc five years.

- Mr, Cotton recommended we contact local police about additional
information.

Tuesdav, December 8, 1987

Contacted local police - no public disclosure files avai%able.

Referred by the Springfield police to circuit clezk's office,

- Circuit clerk had no public disclosure files and we were referred to
the Sangamon County State's Attorney offdice.

Spoka with Cheryl Essenberg, actorney ip Stace's Attorney office., Uo
racord existed of a Joan Sanford. Records were only for Sangamon
County of Illincis.
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PM I phoned David Park, attorney for the Natiomal Council,

f America, and reviewed with him che entire file regarding

. The recommendation received from Mr. Park was thac it would
sk chat John Sanford resign from his leadership position
Scouts of America, and particularly Cub Scout Pack 354,
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